

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.182 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	29.02.2024	<u>RNT, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that the service report with respect to the personal notice on the respondent is still awaited. 2. Post on 13.02.2024, to enable learned counsel for the petitioners to file proof of service. AG <u>RNT,J</u>	